Submit 3 Copies to Appropriate District Office

OTHER:

State of New Mexico Minerals and Natural Resources Department Energ

Form C-103 Revised 1-1-89

DISTRICT I

o Appropriate District Office	Lifetgy, inflictate and restaurant to the service of			
DISTRICT I O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088	WELL API NO. 30-015-23217		
DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210	Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088	5. Indicate Type of Lease STATE X FEE		
OSTRICT III OOO Rio Brazos Rd., Aziec, NM 87410		6. State Oil & Gas Lease No. LG-6339		
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.)		7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name		
Type of Well:				

Workover

(FORM C-101) FO Type of Well: New Mexico CY State OTHER WELL X WELL 8. Well No. 2. Name of Operator 1 Marbob Energy Corporation 9. Pool name or Wildcat 3. Address of Operator Undesignated Yeso P. O. Drawer 217, Artesia, NM 82810 4. Well Location Line and ___1650 Line Feet From The : 1980 Feet From The South County **NMPM** Eddy 17S Township Section 10. Elevation (Show whether DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: ALTERING CASING REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDONMENT COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS **CHANGE PLANS** TEMPORARILY ABANDON CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB PULL OR ALTER CASING

OTHER:

12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work) SEE RULE 1103.

> 2/4/94 Set CIBP @ 6900', dmpd 35' cmt on top of plug, moved up hole, perfed csg @ 4200', set SV easy drl @ 4150', pmpd 550 sx Class C P.P., perfed csg 3722'-3959'. Est TOC 950'

that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I hereby certify Production Clerk SIGNATURE TELEPHONE NO.748-3303 TYPE OR PRINT NAME (This space for State Use) 188 8 8 8 8 4 E SUPERVISOR, DISTRICT IL APPROVED BY-

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:







Job separation sheet

ubmit 3 Copies Appropriate istrict Office	State of New Mexico E. , Minerals and Natural Resources Department	Form C-103 Revised 1-1-89
ISTRICTI	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION	WELL API NO.

District Office	•			. ,
DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240	OIL CONSERVATION P.O. Box 2088		WELL API NO. 30-015-23217	7
DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210	Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088		5. Indicate Type of Lease STATE X FEE	
DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410	•	- Sec. 10.7	6. State Oil & Gas LG-6339	
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PRODIFFERENT RESERVED	CES AND REPORTS ON WEL- PROSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN (RVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PER- 101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.)	OR PLUG BACK TO A	7. Lease Name or U	Unit Agreement Name
1. Type of Well: OIL GAS WELL X WELL	OTHER		NEW MEXICO	CY STATE
2. Name of Operator Marbob Energy Corpora	tion /		8. Well No.	
3. Address of Operator P. O. Drawer 217, Art	esia, NM 82810		9. Pool name or W WILDCAT ABO	
4. Well Location Unit Letter :198		Line and165	0 Feet From	The 3 E Line
Section 23	Township 17S Rai		NMPM	EDDY County
	3692'			<u> </u>
11. Check NOTICE OF IN	Appropriate Box to Indicate I	Nature of Notice, R	eport, or Other SEQUENT R	Data EPORT OF:
·		•		Γ
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDON	REMEDIAL WORK		ALTERING CASING L
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	CHANGE PLANS	COMMENCE DRILLING	GOPNS.	PLUG AND ABANDONMENT L
PULL OR ALTER CASING	_	CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB		
OTHER: WORKOVER	U	OTHER:		
12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operwork) SEE RULE 1103.	ations (Clearly state all pertinent details, ar	nd give pertinent dates, incli	ding estimated date of	starting any proposed
Ma	rbob Energy Corporatio	n proposes the	following wo	orkover:
· Se	et CIBP @ 6900', dmp 35' ble, perf csg @ 4200', s	cmt on top of	f plug, move @ 4150', pmr	up 550
SZ	Class C P.P., estimate om 3722-3959', tst Glor	d TOC will be	950', perf	csg
		·		•
Johnny C. Gray with work on 2/	received verbal approva 4/94.	l from Mark Ash	ley w/OCD to	proceed
	^			
I hereby certify that the information above is to	ne and complete to the best of my knowledge and	beled. The Production Cl	lerk	DATE 2/4/94
SIGNATURE WORKER	п	TLE TOURISETON C.		TELEPHONE NO.7 48-3303
TYPE OR PRINT NAME				
(This space for State Use) Sリタデザ	orak, mittekt fil	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		FEB 1 2 1994
	777	TT F		

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY: